Ductless Nanoparticle Containment Enclosure
30–71 watt1
The single EC blower motor assures
lower cost of ownership in one of
the world's most energy efficient
ductless fume hoods.
54 watt1 Purair model P5-36-XT (NANO),
with powder scale.

6
CONTENTS:
Product Overview (p.2)
Design Features (p.3)
Performance & Selection (p.4)
Filtration Technology (p.5)
Specifications (p.6)
Options & Accessories (p.8)
MODEL VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (LBS/KG)
Internal Height External  (W × D × H) Shipping  (W × D × H) Net Ship
Standard Models
P5-24-XT-A (NANO) 120V, 60Hz 23.6" / 600 mm 24" × 27" × 35" / 610 × 676 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 72 / 33 150 / 68
P5-24-XT-G (NANO) 230V, 50Hz 23.6" / 600 mm 24" × 27" × 35" / 610 × 676 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 72 / 33 150 / 68
P5-36-XT-A (NANO) 120V, 60Hz 23.6" / 600 mm 36" × 27" × 35" / 914 × 676 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 99 / 45 170 / 77
P5-36-XT-G (NANO) 230V, 50Hz 23.6" / 600 mm 36" × 27" × 35" / 914 × 676 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 99 / 45 170 / 77
P5-48-XT-A (NANO) 120V, 60Hz 23.6" / 600 mm 48" × 27" × 35" / 1219 × 676 × 889 mm 45" × 55" × 40" / 1143 × 1397 × 1016 mm 138 / 63 230 / 104
P5-48-XT-G (NANO) 230V, 50Hz 23.6" / 600 mm 48" × 27" × 35" / 1219 × 676 × 889 mm 45" × 55" × 40" / 1143 × 1397 × 1016 mm 138 / 63 230 / 104
Specifications are subject to change without notice or obligation on the part of Air Science. For questions contact Air Science.
1)  Energy consumption disclosure is based on internal testing with primary filters during normal operation.
    Power consumption published is nominal and dependent on cabinet size.
Ductless Fume Hoods \\ 24 • 36 • 48

can be installed after the main filter.
<…  Safety filters for vapor or particulate protection are available for all models.  …>
Contact Air Science for ordering information.
Advanced Controller*
The optional Advanced controller displays the airflow and offers limited detection of low concentra-
tions of hydrocarbon, some gases and organic acids. Audio and visual alarms alert users to filter
saturation and if the airflow reaches preset thresholds. An Hour Counter is also included.
P5-24-XT-A-ADVP (NANO)
P5-24-XT-G-ADVP (NANO)
P5-36-XT-A-ADVP (NANO)
P5-36-XT-G-ADVP (NANO)
P5-48-XT-A-ADVP (NANO)
P5-48-XT-G-ADVP (NANO)
SafeSwitch HEPA Filter
Shutter System
Minimizes exposure to filter contaminants when removing used carbon or HEPA filters
for insertion of new filters.
ASTS-030-SS ASVLF-P5-36-030-SS ASTS-030-SS(2)
Dwyer Airflow Meter Continuous display of face velocity. DWYER DWYER DWYER
Base Stand, Mobile, with Casters Mobile base stand, fixed height, with locking casters. CART-25 CART-36 CART-50
Bottom Shelf Provides a lower storage shelf for mobile base stand. CART-25-SHELF CART-36-SHELF CART-50-SHELF
Base Cabinet, Fixed (Metal) Provides storage space below. CART-MCC-25 CART-MCC-36 CART-MCC-50
Base Cabinet, Fixed (Polypropylene) Provides storage space below. CART-SSC-25 CART-SSC-36 CART-SSC-50
Fire Safety Cabinet Base Flame resistant safe storage for combustible and flammable liquids. CART-FSC-25 CART-FSC-36 CART-FSC-50
* Specify when ordering.
8
CONTENTS:
Product Overview (p.2)